o a
PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE .
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

L or we, o MES WECLLY ISUET  jegal owner._of the property situate in Baltimore
Mu-ﬁhmummupﬂwmmm.pﬁw.

238.2 to allow a eglde yard sethagy ol
WMH Wﬁ'ﬁ € 30.c TO BLIOW A BLUS JRER ST LERt.C )
23" 19T Ex!il ng bu ;cﬂng {1215 North Polnt Boulevard) in lleu of

i W

the requirec 30' and a slde and rear yard setback aof ' and 11' respe=ctiw

permit a distance between the"proposed®and exlsting bulidlings o

;;;;;; o e i -5 s i e e P 5 - S sy eSS S S

lieu of the regulred 60'. Section ]_ﬂg_.?'h{ﬁ"j to permit & parking sp.cee in
liwa of  he requined 12_tpaces

— . o i T

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to the Zoning Law of Balti.ore Lounty, for the
following reasons: (indicate hardship er practical difficulty)

Additional service building required to provide necessary service for existing
business purposes and sufficient space does not exist to locate the building on any
other portion of the property in compliance with setback requirements. Adjacent

am PP S —————— e S SE S i

property owners are in agreement with the request for Variance and proprsed building,
V: riance for parking iv requested due to the fact the flow of business does not require

any more parking spaces and for other reasons to be stated ot the hearing.

priy is 1o be posted and advertised as pres ribed by Zoning Regulations

we, agree 1o pay expenses of above Varance advertising, pusting, elc, upon filing of this

wd further agree to and are i be bound by the poning reguiations and restrictions ol
ountly adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimors County

............................. & -

. 8 H"-‘?—E B Ty o R
Yames Wesley Isner Legal Owner

e Furr___.....

S el e
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Patrick Cavanaugh, Petitioner’s Attnr}e:-'
‘[ iﬂu- e bis. Dundall fve. ..
Baltimore, Md4. 21222

ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore Coun'y this 1lth B

QRBER RECEIVED FOR FILING

Protestant’s ..ﬁ.“ﬂl'l'll!'}'

of ... Savsgber. . ... ... 197 3, that the subject matter of this petition be advertised as
required by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general arculaticon through
out Baltimore County, that property be posted. and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
Commissioner of Baltimore County in Room 108, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore

Comity. onfthe. ... 20%h . __deyol .. DeogRer __ il iock
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of _Nevembee , 1999.

PE.TTION FOR ZONING nr:-cx_&mcanou bt
AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION Y

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

L o we Jﬂ'l.h'.i'.'.g. W ESLEY ISKER

County and which is described in the description and plat attached hereto and made a part hereof
hereby petition (1) that the zoning status of the herein described property be re-classified, pursuant

to the Zoning law of Baltimore County, from am.. .. . . ... . .. ... zonoe 1o an

e .vome, for the following reasons:

The property 1s currently zoned BR. Sald property ls adlacent to
the property which is uvwned by the Petitloner and operated as a
used car lot, and the Fetltlioner deslres Lo expend the ecar lot
for offices and dleplay purposes on the adjacent property.

and (2} for a Special Exceplion, under the said Zoning Law and Zoning Hegulations of Ballimore
County, to use ihe herein described property, for
Point Boulevard)

---------- - = - -

Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations
I. or we, agree Lo pay expenses of above reclassification and ‘or Special Exception advertising,
posting, etc, upon filii.* of this petition, and further agree 1o and are to be bound by the zoning
regulations and restricions of Baltimore County adopted purswant io the Zoning Law for Baltimore

__ﬁ!-_‘:'!'_":ﬂ_‘_?_._ g dtny VMoo orsin s
whmes Wepsley Isner

U215 North Peint Blwd.
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avanzugh , Petitioner's

.I,.. i ,r‘F .................. ol i e it s T o -
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2 N. Dundalk Ave., #21222
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By The Zoming Commissioner of Baltimore County, this. __ ILth __ day

s____!iwm;:: __________ . 1973 _ that the subject matter of this petition be advertised. as
required by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in lwo newspapers of general cireulation through-
out Baltimore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
Commissioner of Baltimore County in Room 106, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore

County, on the_____ 20%h ... .. dayof December 197 9 4 10815,

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING
County Office Building

111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towsou, Maryland 21204

Your Petition has besn received and accepted for Jiling this

............... =L ____legal owner . of the property situate in Baltimore

used car lot (4213 North

- Baltimore, Maryland 21222

. " g1 .: S
PETITION FOR SPECIAL HEARING @ b

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY :

I, or we,_ _ UAMES WELLEY ISHEF ___legal owner....of the property
situate ir Baltimore County and which is described in the description and
plat attached hereto and made a part hereof, hereby petition for a Epecial
Hearing Under Section 500.7 of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County,
to determine whether or not the Zoning Commissioner and/or Deputy Eoning

Commissicner should approve__ &n amendmeni to Speclal Exceptlon Caas 405:00
to allow an gdditioenal bullding to be ecnstructed for the exmanelon of

LEa 4 L s =1 -'..J':"'"
——————————————————————— . o - -—— -

existing used ecar operatlon at 6215 lorth Point Boulevard, cu -

e L rrrrrrrrrrrrr r 1oy r g ETRE L _F E_E_L_E _E K T bl ol ol - -

Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning
Regulations.
1, or we, agree to pay expenses of ahove Special Hearing advertising,
posting, etc., upon filing of this petition, and further agree tc and are
snd by the zoning regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County |
pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore County. '

'y ! N. Dundalk Avenus
1 e B s N NN R e = - N CEE NN R e -
e Baltimore ,~Mary4snd 21222
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o uiun By the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this 1hth
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day of _Novepber ,198 79 that the subject matter of this petition be
advertised, as riqufrad by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two
newspapers of general circulation throughout Baltimore County, that
property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
Commissioner of Baltimore County in Ilu% 106, County Office Building in
Towson, Baltimore County, on the_.____." L day of_ _Decesber ___198_[1,

at10t1S _o'clock__A:__M.

Zoning 'E;lilliunll' of Baltimore County

{over)

BALTIMOKRE COUNTY ZONING FPLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

- =

December 13, 1979

COuNTd GFTLET BLIF:,
fil W, Chidapeaka Aww,
Fumaicn, Bacvland 211704
Patrick Cavanaugh, Esquire
Lea FUF]

2 Morth Dundalk Avenue
Baltimore, Maryland 21222

micholas B, CoRGdal .

Jfla g rean

RE: Item No, 10
Petitioner - Jamesa W, Isner ;
Special Exception, Special Hearing,
and Variance Petitions

o e RS

fgrvas of
Eng . moaF L84

frpartsont of g

Traflia Enginerering D-ll!' Hr. E‘muﬂh

- e e wee—— |

Hrate Pogls Cosinsion

The Zoning Plans Advisory Commitice has reviewed the plans
submitted with the above referenced petitions and has made an on-site
fi=1d inspection of the property. The following comments are not
intended to indicate the appropriatencss of the zoning action requested,
but to assure that all parties are made aware of plans or problems with
regard to the development plans that may have a bearing on this case. |
The Director of Planning may file a written report with the Zoning |
Commissioner with recommendations as to the suitability of the =

requested zoning.

Loc:ted or the west side of North Point Blvd, , approximately
1,400 feet south of New Battle Grove Road in the 15th Election District,
the subject of this petition involves two contiguous parcels of land,
Both parcels are presently improved with the facilities of your client's
used car sales business.

Fariraw of
Fire Proavention

Haalel faparessnt

Vra oot Plannlng

Bui lding Deparinmnt
Bosrd of Edecation
Fonang MIMIALBLISCEON

Induscrial
B B e

The Special Exception is requested for the northerly parcel in
ord- = to legalize the existing used car operation, while the Special
Hearing and Variances are requested for the southerly property, which
wlpmMipﬂﬂnuﬂpwmm.puwnnﬂaﬂ:dme No, 65-60
The requests on this latier property are required because your client
constructed a building without a permit from Baltimore County, in

violation dmw-mmmmndﬁ-ﬂmm-
mwmnpum.

At the time of field inspection, it was quite obvious that the
existing mnﬂmhnﬂthﬂq.npnﬁu'ﬁ-wnmﬂunhmiudlﬂ:
plans. Because of this, I wanted to arrange 8 meeting with you and
vour client in order to revise the plans. However, in conversation with
you on November 11th, mmmm-mmm
petitions as submitted.
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RE: PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTICN
PETITION FOR VARIANCES
FETITION FOR SPECIAL HEARING -
SV//S of North Point Blvd,, 1400 and
1500 feet SE of New Bottle Grove Rd,,
15th District

: BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIOMNER

OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

¢ Case No, B0-133-XAS5PH
JAMES WESLEY ISMER, Petfitioner

R -

CRDER TC ENTER APPEARANCE

Mr. Commissicners

Pursuant to the authority contained in Section 524, 1 of the Baltimore County
Charter, | hereby snter my oppearance in this proceeding, You o.e requested to nutify
me of any hearing date or dates which may be now or hereafrer designated thereiore,

and of the pawsoge of any prel minary or final Crder in connection therewith,

f . . f

John W. Hessian, Il
People's Counsel for Baltimore County
County CHice Building

Towson, Marylond 21204

494-2188

F

Peter Mox Zimmerman
Deputy People's Counsel

=L 5 BT

|- .

| HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 30th day of Mowember, 1979, o copy of the
aforegoing Order was mailec 1o Potrick Cowvanaugh, Esquire, 2 N, Dundalk Avenue,

Baltimore, Maryland 21222, Attormey for Petitioner,

v i R | N
- ofomm . —

John W, Hession, 1|

Item No. 16 - James W. Isner
Page Two
December 13, 1979

and the Department of Permits &k Licenses.

Encloscd are all eommenta submitted from the Committee to
thig office. The remaining members fell that no cormment was
warranted. These petitions are accepted for filing on the date of the
enclosed f{iling certilicate. Notice of the hearing date and time,
which will be held not less than 30 nor more than 90 days after the
date on the filing certificate, will be forwarded to you in the near

future.
Very truly yours,
f?r"_}, :_ : i':'-' S i ¢
NICHOLAS B. COMMODARI
Chairman
Zoning Plans Advisory Committee
NBC/sf
Enclosures

ce; W. T. Sadler, Inc.
305 W, Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204
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ORDER RECEIVED FOR FILING

Pursuant to the nlg'u._t. posting of m*!d public hearing on
the Petition and it appearing that by reason of the [ollowing finding of facte
that strict compliance with the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations would result
in practical 4ifficulty and unreasomable hardshi; upon the Petitioner(s), the
Variance(s) should be had; and it further appears that the granting of the Vari-
ances requested will not adversely affect the health, safety, and general welfare
of the community; and, therelore,

IT IS O4IENED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this 2. .
day of ____April ____, 1980, that the Variances to permit a side yard set-

back {rom the north property line of 23 feet in lieu of the reguired 30 feet,

a side yard setback from the south property line of & feet in lieu of the re-
quired 30 feet, a rear yard setback from the west property line of 11 feet in lieu
of the required 30 {eet, and a distance of 3 feet between th existing improve ment

and the proposed new improvement in lHeu of the required 60 {eet should be and

the pame is GRANTED, from and after the date of this Order, subject to the
rijng,. provisions, and conditions of the accompanying Spacial Exception Ordar,

IS FURTHER OADERED that, by rearon of failure to show practical difficul -
ty unreasonable hardship, the Variance to permit 5 parking spaces in lieu of

the gired "? spaces be and the same is hereby D:F.;HIEI}.

S/ s
- - — )
b ]

Zoning Cominissioner of
Baltimore County

ORBER RECEIVED

ATE

i @

%

Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of preperty, and public hearing on the sbows Fetition and
it appearing that by reason of by reason of the requirements of Section 502.1 of the
Baltimore Couunty Zoning Regulations having been met and the health, safety,
and general weliare of the community not being adversely affected, the Special
Exception for a used motor venicle outdoor sales area at 4213 Morth Point Boule-
vard, separated from the saies agency building and to be used in conjunction with
the Special Exception (Case Me, 65-60-X) granted on August 26, 1964, and as
herein amended, should be granted,

Therefore, IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Balt.more County,
g v’

this i

day of April, 1980, that the herein Petition for Special Exception

for a used motor vehicle outdoor sales area, o conjunction with the Special Ex-
ception referred to above, should be and the same is8 GRANTED, from and after
the date ol this Crder, subject, however, to the {ollowing restrictions:

l. Compliance with the setback and parking require-
ment of the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations,

2. Compliance with the comments submitted by the
Maryland Department of Transportation, dated
July 25, 1979,

P
i

A revised site plan be submitted, incorporating
-, the above restrictions, and approved by the Mary-
land Department of Transportation, the Depart-
of Public Works, and the Office of Planning and
Zoning, including landscaping and screening ap-
proval by the Carrent Planning and Development

Division.
.5

Zoning Commissioner of
= Baltimore County

Ttem #10 (1979-1980)

Property Cwmer: Jamas W. Isner
Page 2

August 17, 1979

Sediment Control:

Developmant of this property through stripping, grading and stabil {zation could
result in a sediment pol.ution problem, damaging private and public holdings downstream
of the property. A grading permit is, therefore, necessary for all grading, including
the stripping of top soil.

Btorm Drains:

Provisioms for accommodating storm water or drainage have not been indicated on
the submitted pla..

In accocdance with the drainage policy, the Petitioner is responsible for the
total actpal cost of drainage facilities required to carry the storm water run—off

through the property to be developed to a suitable outfall.

Open stream drainage requires a drainage reservation or easement of sufficiant
width to cover the flood plain of = 100-year dasign storm, However, a minimum width
of 50 feat is reguired.

The Petitioner must provide neces~ary drainage facilities (temporary or permanent)
to prevent creating any muisances or damages to adjacent propertiss, especiaily by the
concentration of surface waters. Correction of amy problem which may result, due to
improper grading or improper installation of drainage facilities, would be the full
responsibility of the Petitioner.

Approximately two-thirds of this overall site is below slevation ln;-mhjm:t
to tidal flooding by Schoolhouse Cove at Elevation §.676 (Baltimore County Datum).

The United States Department of Housing and Urban Development F.I.A. Map 73
indicates this property as subject to moderats flooding by Schoclhouse Cove.

As stated for Item 163 (1971-1972),; a flood plain and drainage reservation must be
established within the westermmost portion of this site, and will be required in
connection with any grading or building parmit application.

The proparty to be developed is located adjacert to the watar front., The
mummmmmﬂmmmmmm
myst be followed whareby elevation limitations are placed on first floor levels and
other spacial construction features are reqguired.

Watar and Sanitary Sewer:
There is <« public 24-i~ch water main and 10-inch public sanitary sewerage in

Doleanpt fjﬂw/ﬁf

ELLSWORTH W. DIVER, F.E.
Chief, Bureau of Engineering
ED : ERM : P : B5
oo D. Grise, J. Somers

BE=6W Key Sheet, 13 SE 29 Pos. Sheet
SE 4 H Topo, 104 Tax Map

J h-:lll"murl:nunq

John

ofice of plonning and rening
TOWSON, MARYAND 3 204
(3 A5 3771

- Seyfler

September 13, 1979

RGN S e
MRECTOR

Mr. Williom Hammond, Zoning Commissioner
Zoning Advisory Committee

CFfice of Planning ond Zoning

Bc ‘imore County Cffice Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. Hommond:

Comments on Item 710, Zoning Advisory Committes Meeting, July 9, 1979, ore as follows:

This office hos reviewsd the subject petition end offers the following comments. Them comment
are not intendad to indicate the appropricteness of the zening in question, but are to cesure thet
all parties are made oware of plans or problems with regard to development plors that moy hove o
bearing on this petition.

Property Owner: Jomes W. lsner

Location: SW/S North Point Blvd 1400' 5E New Bottle Grove Rood

Elhﬂr‘m ..!;-"C.s.l

Proposed Zoning: Speciol Excaption for o used cor lot. Variance fo parmit
23" for the existing wildings ond side ond reor setbacks of &' end 11"
for the proposed building in lieu of the required 30'; to permit o distance between
of 3' in liev of the required 60" and *o pammit 5 parking spoces in feu of the required
12 spaces. Speciol He xring to amend Case No. 45-60 to allow on additional building
to he constructed for exparsion of the existing used cor operation.

Acres: 1.02]

District: 15¢h

a side setbock of

ORBER RECEIVED FOR FILING

Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, and public
hearing on the shews Petition and it appearing that by reason of the
following finding of facts thal a Speclal Exception (Case No. 65-60-X) for a
used motor vehicle outdoor sales area at 4215 North Point Boulevard was originally
granted on August 26, 1964, by the then Zoning Commissioner, Joha G, Ross; that
the used m.tor vehicle outdoor sales area has continued to sperate on the subject
property since that date; that the testimony indicated a nced for additional land for

the used motor vehicle outdoor sales arsa, and that to amend the spocial exception,

as herein provided, will not be detrimental to the health, safety, and general wel-

re offthe community and will be within the spirit and intent of the Baltimore County

tﬂl:n'e, 1T 15 ORDERED oy the Aoning Commissioner of Baltimore County,
_day of April, 1980, that the amendmen® to the Special Exception for
or vehicle cutdoor sales area (Case No. 65-60-X), to allow for the con-

of an additional bailding to be used in connection with the ysed moter vehicle
les arca, as requested in the herein Petition for Special Hearing, should * =
same is GRANTED, from and after the date of this Order, subject to the

Qtrr% provisions, and conditions of the accompanying Special El{f/gﬁb rfler,
= / & 2 ’
Lt . /’“ S
i __i"_r,__; e 2 ,__{,}é,- ey
Zofling Commissionar of

Baltimore County
Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property and public

hearing on the abawe PFetition and it appearing that by reason of____._

-*-**--—---—----------ﬂ*------—-------------.-."----Hh--_----'----*-h--*‘

W . -

_____________________________________________________________________
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IT IS ORDERED by the Ioning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this
cnaseeeeeOBY OF o e cecass 19 __, that the 2erein Petition for the aforemen-

tioned Special Hearing be and the same 18 hereby DENIED,

- i ;- — [ e p————

foning Commissioner of Baltimore County

Landscoping should be provided where possible.

s
|
f

Sarriaad Duperismeni of Fonapevistnn Iomes 1. 0 Dannel
Secretary

State Highway Adminisiralion M. 5. Caltrider
AdminealrMer

July 25, 1979

H:I.'p dilliam E. Hammond Re: 2.A.C.

gmin‘ ggﬁj_“iﬁ.r ITE: Iil;fting, July 9, 1979

ounty ce B K

Towson, Md., 21204 mﬂ:? Owner: James W,
Location: SW/S North Point

Attention: Mr, N. Commodarl

Blvd. (Route 151) 1400" SE
New Battle Grove Road

Existing Zoning: B.R.-C.5. ]
Propos Zoning: Special
Exception for a used car lot,
Variance to permit a side
setback of 23" for the exist-
ing building and side and
rear :ut s of 6" and 11°*
respectively for the proposed
bldg. in lieu of the rn:E:rad
30°;: ko ﬁnlt a distance
between buildings of 3' in
lieu of the required 60' and
to permit 5 ing spaces

in lieu ni 1.:lqui::d 12
spaces., Spec Hea to
amend Case No. 65-60 t:‘n‘lnw
an additional buflding to be
constructed for expansion of
the existing used car
operation.

Acres: 1,021

District: 15th

fﬁ@ﬁ BALTIMORE COUNTY
| %hcae | DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 'WORKS

T
- 4 OWS0N, MARYLAND 21204

THOANTON M MOURR
DRECTOR o
hugust 17, 1979

Mr. William E, Hasmond
‘oning Commissioner

County Office Building
lh’d'l:l]l., qurluu:t 212“

Re: Item 810 (1979-1980)
Property Owner: James W, Iener
5/M8 North Point Blwd, 1400° 5/E New Battle Grove Rd,
Existing Zoning: B.R.-C.5. 1
Froposed Zoning: Special Exception for & used car lot.
Variance to permit a side setback of 23' for the existing
building and side and rear setbacks of &' and 11°,
respactively for the proposed building in lieu of the
required 30'; to permit a distance between buildings of
3' in lieu of the reguired 60' and to permit 5 parking
spaces in lieu of the required 12 spaces, Special Hearing
to amend Case No. 65-60 to allow an additicnal building

to be constructed for expansion of the axisting o=od car
oparatin-,

Acres; 1.021 District: 15th

Dear Mr. Hammond :

The following comments are furnished in £
egard to the plat submitted to this offi
for ruview by the Zoning Advisory Committee ir -onnection with the subject Ltam, S

Grneral s
TE— —

Comments were supplied for the sasternmost portion of this cverall
Bites in ¢ cti
with the Zening Mvisory Committee review for Item 163 (1971=1972). Theose mm::“ N
are referred to for your consideration,

Morth Point Boulevard (Md. 20) 14 & State Foad; therefore, all improvements, inter—
scctions, snirances and drainage requirements as they affect the road come under the
jurisdiction of the Maryland State Highway Administration. Any utility constructicn
within the Stats Road right-of-way will be subject to the standards, specifications and
approvas of the Stote in addition to those of Baltimore County.

July 25, 1979

Mr. W. E. Hammond (Cont.'d.)

VYery truly yours,
"-’" = S Jl'. ]

Charles Lee, Chief

Bureau of Engloeering

Access Permits

CL:JEM:vrd By: John E, Meyers



SepariTrent of heaith
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
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DONALD ) ROOP M.0 M P H
DEPUTY STATE AND COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER

August 20, 1979

Mr, William E, Hammond, Zoning Commdssioner
Office of Planning and Zoming

County Office Building

Tewson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mre Hammord:

Comments on ltem #10, Zoning Advisory Comittee meeting of
July 95 1979, are as follovs:

James W. Lsner

SW/S North Point Blad, 140C" SE New Battle
Crove Rde

BaRe = CaSe 1

Special Exception for a wsed car lot.
Variance to permit a side secback of 231

for cthe exisring building and side and rear
setbacks of 6' and 11" respectively for the
proposed building in lieu of the required
30"; o permit a distance becween buildings
of 3% in lieu of cthe required 50Y and to
permit 5 parking spaces in lieu of the
required 12 spaces, Special Hearing to amend
Case Nos 6560 to allow an additiomal build-
ing te be constructed for expansion of the
existing used car operati m.

Acres: 1,021

Msericts: 15

Propercy Owmer
Location:

Existing Zonings
Preposed Zomings

Merropolitan water and sewer exiscsa
hazards are sancicipateds

Therefore, no health

BOARD OF EDHCATION
OF BALTIMORE COLINTY

TR O HAKYLS

'
‘.1
ok

Me., 5. Erie DiNcnna
-::'rl.r_ i << joner
Asltimore County OfFice B lding
P T ":-:i-- id 21204
/ T.A.C. Mecting o' ; Tuly 9, 1979
| 1 Xo: &, 9, 10, 11, 12
] J ‘i,. I'l Irl
Powrat pon?
£ nt 1Ng
Fropo ed Toning
Mistrice:
Na. Acies:
Pear Mr. DiMenna:

No hearing oa student populatiom.

Very truly yours,

W. Nick Petrovich,

—_—— i

Mre Wiillam Es Hammond -l= August 20, 1979

A Permit to Construct from the Division of Adr Pollution _
Gontrol is required for such items as paint spray processes, underground
gasoline storage tank(s) (5,000 gallons or more ) and any other equipment
or process which exhausts into the atmosphere,

ery truly yours, If
Lan Je éSreat

Hrector
BUREA! OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

LIF JIRP 1phs

. LAY (EFFH S
Y

ARNICKE EVANS & CAVANAI'GH

& BRALR AYVEISLD

P ERbbaaie REARYD ARTY Fi
|
il i El. FHTn
% & ANMNE K
AR IASE B BN AN
FAITRE R TRV A &) .
April 8, 1980 l
* iEl T
By ]

DA ES wWESLEY
PO 033 iy 5 mpy

W. T. Badler, Inc.
305 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towsen, Maryland 21204

RE: Job #6254
Plot Plan for Variance for Used Car Lot
4215 North Point Boulevard

Dear Mr. Sadler:

Confirming our telephone conversation of
April 7, 1980, enclosed herewith you will find copies
of Orders passed by the Zoning Commissicner of Baltimore
C~unty on April 3, 1980, regarding the above captioned
property.

You will note that the Zoning Commission has
required several changes on the drawings in ion and

it is my understanding that they are to be filed with the

Zoning Commissioner no later than May 3, 19800, and that
you will complete the drawings in
requirements of the

land of ‘!nfhllnl .
the Department of Public Works, and Office of Planning
and Zoning, including additiomnal curbing, landscaping and
screening approval by the current Planning and Development

Committee.

1 also call your attention to the fact that Nr.
Isner's request for a variance to permit five parking
spaces I.nlhuufth-ui:irﬂmlﬂmhlhn
denied, and the revised drawing should also include
twelve customer spaces. MNr. Isner will advise
you where these can be lo~ated if youw will call
him at 477-1122.

; e 1d Reprosentative
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e deparimant

TOWSON, MARYLAND 25204
[0 ) EXS T30

Paul H. Reincke
LHMIEF Aupgast 10,

1979

William E. Hammond

Office of Plannding and Loning
Baltimor: County Offico Dudlding
Tovmon, Haryland 1706

‘ttontion:N. Commodari, Chairman
fondng Jebhvisory Committos

:  Proporty Cmer Jamee W. Isner

location: SW/5 Horth Point Elvd. 1400' BE Hew Battle Grove Hd.
Ttem No. 10 Zoning ‘\gond'a Meeting of 7/9/79
Gonbl mon

Pursuant Lo your roquoskt, tic reforonced proporty has beon survoyed by this
Burcou and tho commonts bolov marked with an o' ar uzzplith1~, and rucuirod
Lo he corroctod or incorporatod into the final plans for th prop.riy.

1. Mrc hydrants for tho rofcroncod proporty ar- T quirced and shall b
32 located at intorvalso or _ f_ ¢ alons an approved road in
areopdance with Baltimors Gounty Standards as publishod hy th
Dpartment of Public 'foris.
{) 2. A4 sccond means of v hicle arcess is romquirod for the site.
() 3. The wehicle dead ond condition showm at -
TIAES U mocimum allo- d by the Firo Dopartmont. '_
(} L Th sitc shall b mado to comply writh all gpniicabls parts of the
Pirc Provenmtion Code prior to occupancy ri boglnndng of oparations.
B buildirrs and structurcs cudsting or proposcd on the aitc shall
bk 2 ﬁ:rl:.r vith all spolicobl:. poquiree nis of th Hational Fir il‘rn—-
toctlon .asociation Standard Ho. 10. "Lifc Safoty Ceodo", 1775
mdition nricr to occupancy.
() & Sitc plann are sporovod as dra'm.
() 7. The Pirc Provonticn Durcas has no commonts, & his tiﬂ};;,?;/_ &J
" j ot .d and i"'; —%?F
[id’ i ; i ' [ approved:
o v Pr r-n.ion Durcou
eial tion Diviaion

W T. Sadler, Inc.
April 8, 1980
Page 2

1f you have any additional questions, please
do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely yours,

Patrick Cavanaugh

PC/dg
Enc.

CC: William E. Hammond,
Zoning Commissioner

Mr, David H. Morganthall
4132 Eder Road, $#21222

John W. Illlil-ﬂn b § & 49 I"_l

James W, Isner

P PR

e dopartmont of pacrmite ana soenee
1 i 0n RARYLAKMD 31704
. L LI T ]
T
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hogast 13, 1979

Mr, 4i1liss E. Bassond, Zoning Cosalesloner

Uffice of Flanning and Zoning
County Office Bullding
Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr, Mamscondi

Cossenta on Ttea # 10Zoning Adviscry Commdttes Meeting, July ¥. 1373

are &8 follewng

Property Ownar: Jamen W, Inner
Locatisns 5 2
Exieting Zoning: s Te = Weds 2

W3 liorht Point Bivd - 14,00 SE New Battle Grove Road

Frosoned Zoning: Special Exception for sused ear lot. Variance to permit a elde set
bak of 23" for the existing buildirg and aide and rear getbacke of £' and 111

- - nEa t 4 b

reapectively for thnlg'fup rasd bud d? F:i:n}im;:% Eﬁ:géi:ﬁ *.Ef%ﬁ%:é::t
Begl ¥ ] "

;.--?q tuuﬁ En ﬁn‘ll.léianl. gu.i i ﬁaﬁaﬁ?

r expang

Lo AT i e area b
DMetrict: 15'h cmﬁﬁ:tuf]?n Cs

Tha iteza checked below ares apslicabled

on o exl used cer ope

X A. Structure shall conform to Baltimore County Building Code (3.0.C.4.)
1970 Editice and the 1971 Bupplesent, States of Marylard Cods for tha
Eandicayped and aged and cther applicable codes.

XB. i milding persit shall be required befors comstru-tion can bagin.

€. Additlonal

Fermite ahall ba reguired.

D, Bullding shall be upsraded to new use - requires alteration pe=mit,

E. Three sets of comstruction drawings vill bs required to fils an

rpplication for a bullding permit,

EF. Three st of construction drawings with & reglatered Maryland

Arcnitect or Enginser's orlginal seal will Be required to fils
an rpplication for & bulldiny yemmit,

XG. wWood frece walls ame not permitted within 3'0" of a propercty line,
Contact Bullding Department Af distance is Betwean 3'0" and S'Q®

&f property lina,

H: Eequeoted setback variance conflicts with the Baltisore County

Building Code, ESes Section

I. Ko Cosmant.

XJ7. Cocmsant: It :Fm the building was corstructed without a permit Call

Mr. Joseph Nolan L9L-3373.

S0TE: These cccments reflect oaly on the information provided by the
doawicg subzitted to the office of Flanning and Zoning acd a=e not
0 be construed as the full extent ef any permit,

CEBirr)

Patrick Cavanaugh, Esquire
Z North Dundalk Avenue
Baltimore, Maryland 21222

Dear Mr. Cavanaughs

Very truly yours,
Gl e tl

e et T A pn

Charles E, Burmham, Chief
Flers Esview

S TR TN T

=

April 3, 1980

RE: Petitions for Special Exception,
Variances, and Special Hearing
SW /S of North Point Boulavard,
1400" and 1500" SE of New Battle
Grove Road - |15th Election
DMetrict
James Wesley Isnar - Petitioner
NO, B0<133-XASPH (Item No, 10)

I have chis date passed my COrdere in the above referenced matters in accord-

ance with the stiached

WEH/srl

 Saltl Maryland 21222

Very truly yours,




@ &
9 09 W, n‘u-.huh avenus  loarson, -'-'l_-p.l:mlaf popog  wor- B bgr william | sadle
1 david v gerkens
W. _ INC.
O e s
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DESCRIPTION TO ACCOMPANY AFPLICATION FOR SPECIAL EXCEFTION-USED
WOTOR VEMICLE OUTDDOR SALES AREA
OWNER AFFLICANT: JAMES W. ISNER TRADINC AS D&D AUTO SALES
LOCATION: 4213 NORTH POINT BOULEVARD

15th ELECTION DISTRICT

BALTIMORE COUNTY, RMARYLAND
DATE: APRIL 19, 1973

DESCRIFPTION:
Beginning for the same at & point on the Southwest

side of Nerth Foint Boulevard (as lald out 150" wide) at a distance
of 1400 feet more or less measured Southeas‘erly from the Intarsectlon
formed by the East slde of New Exttle Grove Road and the Southwes*
gide of North Point Boulevard thence leaving sald soulevard and b
running the three following courses and distances vlizj

South £l degrees 12 minutes West 354,30 feet

South B3 degrees 07 minutes Esgt binding on the waters

of School House Cove 170.82 feet and

Borth 6l degrees 32 minutes Enst 200.9G fest to the
southwest side of North Poirt Boulevard thence rumning and bindine

on the southwest side of sald Boulevard
North 20 degrees 20 minutes West 100,00 feet to the place

of beginning, Containing 27,487 square fest of land, more or lees;
save and except that rear porti‘on of the above described proper<y

that lles within the IR-5.5% Zone

BALTIMORE COUNTY, marTLAND
INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

Mr. W. E. Hammond
Zoning Commissioner e Date_ DCComber

1 e e v e S TR - S . e e e e SR

John 0. Seyffert, Director

rom_ Office of Planning and Zoning

Petition for Soecial Exception for used car lot, Variance for side and
rear yard setbacks, distance between buildings and parking and Special

Hearing for »n amendment
Southwest side of North Point Boulevard, 1400 and 1500 feet Southeast of

New Battle Grove Road
Petitioner - James Wesley lsner

15th District

HEARING: Thursday, December 20, 1979 (i3:15 A.M.)

This office is not opposed to the granting of the petitioner's reguest.
If granted, it is requested that details of landscapine, submitted to
and approved by the Division of Current Planning and Development, be

reguired.

JOS :JGH :dne

g

(2)

Being all the same property whilch by deed dated June
14, 1978 was conveyed by Victor J, Previti and Mary C, Previtl
his wife te James W, Isner, tradings as D&D Auto Sales, recorded

among the Land Records of Baltimore County, in Liber 5897 follo

326,

el g F1-v1=

imto

Bote; Complled from deeds and records

'. (2) [ ]

Being all the same property which by deed dated

December 2), 1976 wms conveyd by Union Trust Company of Waryland
to James ¥, Isner, recorded among the land Records of Baltimore

County, Maryland in Liber 5710 folio 949

W.

T — :
209 W, uau’hu‘; acvenue  fowsen, Mnt!f-.un' lll’@ 01 - Eze-bgrr willlam b sadle

I.lllii-ill.ﬂI T yl:‘l‘-‘.l'ﬂll
INC.

s
43 T
¥

DESCRIFPIION TO ACOCOMPANY AFPFLICATION FOR VARIANCES AND
SPETIAL HEARING

OWNER AFPLICANT: JAMES W. ISNER
LOCATIOF - NO 4215 NORTH FOINT BOULEVARD

15th Eleetien Matrict
BALTIMORE COUNTY, WARYLAND

DATE: APRIL 19, 1979

Begiening for the same at a point on the Scuthwest side
of North Foint Boulevard (as laid out 150" wide) at a distance
of 1500 feet, more or less measured Southeasterly from the inter-
section formed by the Bast side of New Battle Grove Road and
the Southwest side of North Foint Boulevard, thence leaving gaid

HBoulevard and running the three following courses and distances viz)
South 60 deesrees li minutes West 202 fleet

South 55 degrees OF mirutes East bindlng on the

mters of School House Cove 109.5% fee*t and
North 60 degrees li minutes Bast 140,84 fee* to

the southwert mlde of North Point Boulsvard, thence running and

binding on sald Boulevard
Norith 21 degrees 15 minutes West 100 feet to the

place of beginning Contalning 0.39 Acres of Land, more or less.

“! “l

¥illiar Uasoond, foring Coomisseper oFf Balts Tounty

via Sondesa conan

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement of
The Dundulk Bugle 5 weekly news-
paper published in Baltimore County, Maryland, once axweely-

i
Pl ¢

o fnal

lfﬂ;

il

1§}

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

TOWSON, MD.,_ Jiovisder. 29 ........ .., 1979.
THIS IS TO CERTIFY. that the annexed advertisemenl was

published in THE JEFFEHRSONIAN, a weekiy newspaper printed

and published in Towson. Baltimore County, Md, sppgascessh
! One time suwstwoswsbe before the 208h ... ..
dav ol . Iecesher . .. __, 18.79., the faxt publication

appearing on the_ 2tk ... .day of ... . Newembe® .. ... ... ....

1979 _

__________________________________________

st of Advertisement, §____ . ... ... .

Zoning Commissioner

Chesapeake Avenue
—Lﬁ, of
R

Tm, “.'!Tl-ﬂ 21204

County Office B

111 w.

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING
Filing Fee $ ﬂ

Your Petition has been re ceived this

JCGS8 ™

—_—— | e -
- L = B s s
¥ et |
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PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET
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PLOT PLAN TO LALLOMPANY APPLICATION FOR

SPELIAL EXCEPTION

USED MOTOR VEWICLE OUTDOOR SlES AREL
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